
 

2020-21 Peru Parkside 7th/8th Grade Girls Basketball 
(Updated 3/25/21) 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
BUS TIME/ 
OFFICIALS 

3/22/21 Monday 
Ottawa Shepherd 

(Parent Night) 
Home 4:30PM Heth/B. Moore 

3/23/21 Tuesday Princeton Logan Away 4:30PM 3:15PM 

3/25/21 Thursday Bureau Valley Home 4:30PM Pozzi/Olszewski 

3/29/21 Monday Ottawa Marquette Away 5:00PM 3:45PM 

3/30/21 Tuesday Oglesby Washington Home 4:30PM Schroeder/Stachowicz 

4/13/21 Tuesday Streator Northlawn Away 4:30PM 3:00PM 

4/14/21 Wednesday Peru Catholic Away 5:00PM NO BUS 

4/15/21 Thursday LaSalle Lincoln Away 4:30PM 3:45PM 

4/16/21 Friday Ottawa Wallace Away 4:30PM 3:30PM 

4/19/21 Monday Ottawa Wallace Home 4:30PM Laio/B. Moore 

4/20/21 Tuesday Mendota Northbrook Away 4:30PM 3:30PM 

4/22/21 Thursday Spring Valley Home 4:30PM Schroeder/Stachowicz 


